
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Index Type= Misc. Documents;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301030000
03890

01/03/2013
12:55:08

MCCRORY
BEN W

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201301110000
16210

01/11/2013
03:56:57

MELTON
KIMBERLY
ANN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHIEF CLERK
SHELBY
COUNTY

201301150000
19550

01/15/2013
09:26:45

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201301150000
19590

01/15/2013
09:26:49

PIERCE
GEORGE

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL

201301150000
19630

01/15/2013
09:26:53

LYDA JOHN
BRADLEY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201301150000
19670

01/15/2013
09:26:57

MAYFIELD
OUIDA L

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COLUMBIANA
CITY COUNCIL
5TH DISTRICT

201301300000
39570

01/30/2013
11:13:41

MIDDLETON
SHIRLEY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

NA

201302040000
46080

02/04/2013
10:09:26

MCMILLAN
BETH

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL #3

201302040000
46050

02/04/2013
10:09:23

MERCER
MAURICE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201302040000
46090

02/04/2013
10:09:27

RAKESTRAW
STACY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 3

201302040000
46110

02/04/2013
10:09:29

PETERSON
JASON W

ELECTION
WAIVER

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

201302040000
46100

02/04/2013
10:09:28

PETERSON
JASON W

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 4

201302130000
62220

02/13/2013
10:04:18

NIVEN S EARL ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR

201302060000
52710

02/06/2013
12:11:48

MILLER DAVID ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR
LEEDS

201302180000
67180

02/18/2013
08:59:53

MARLER JOY
RENE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
MUNICIPAL
COURT
MAGISTRATE

201302250000
79750

02/25/2013
03:41:10

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201302210000
74010

02/21/2013
12:47:45

PHILLIPS
BOBBY JOE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CALERA CITY
OF

201304250001
68580

04/25/2013
01:25:40

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201305080001
90770

05/08/2013
12:41:21

OAKES
CHARLES L

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

201305290002
19380

05/29/2013
02:21:56

NIX RUSTY OATHS OF
OFFICE

MONTEVALLO
CITY OF

201305290002
19380

05/29/2013
02:21:56

NIX RUSSELL OATHS OF
OFFICE

MONTEVALLO
CITY OF



201306240002
59020

06/24/2013
04:07:08

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201306250002
59800

06/25/2013
01:09:20

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201307230002
98700

07/23/2013
08:10:16

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201307230002
98690

07/23/2013
08:10:15

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201307230002
98900

07/23/2013
08:34:45

PARNELL
PATRICIA
HOWARD

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201307260003
04060

07/26/2013
09:51:04

MORRISON
MARIA

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201308230003
46570

08/23/2013
02:51:26

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201310010003
92550

10/01/2013
09:43:07

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
WESTOVER

201310030003
97620

10/03/2013
02:13:56

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY OF
WESTOVER
MAYOR


