Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Index Type= Misc. Documents;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301030000 03890	01/03/2013 12:55:08	MCCRORY BEN W		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201301110000 16210	01/11/2013 03:56:57	MELTON KIMBERLY ANN		OATHS OF OFFICE	CHIEF CLERK SHELBY COUNTY						
201301150000 19550	01/15/2013 09:26:45	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201301150000 19590	01/15/2013 09:26:49	PIERCE GEORGE		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL						
201301150000 19630	01/15/2013 09:26:53	LYDA JOHN BRADLEY		ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3						
201301150000 19670	01/15/2013 09:26:57	MAYFIELD OUIDA L		ELECTION ANREPORT	COLUMBIANA CITY COUNCIL 5TH DISTRICT						
201301300000 39570	01/30/2013 11:13:41	MIDDLETON SHIRLEY		ELECTION ANREPORT	NA						
201302040000 46080	02/04/2013 10:09:26	MCMILLAN BETH		ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL #3						
201302040000 46050	02/04/2013 10:09:23	MERCER MAURICE		ELECTION ANREPORT	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201302040000 46090	02/04/2013 10:09:27	RAKESTRAW STACY		ELECTION ANREPORT	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 3						
201302040000 46110	02/04/2013 10:09:29	PETERSON JASON W		ELECTION WAIVER	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
201302040000 46100	02/04/2013 10:09:28	PETERSON JASON W		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4						
201302130000 62220	02/13/2013 10:04:18	NIVEN S EARL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR						
201302060000 52710	02/06/2013 12:11:48	MILLER DAVID		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR LEEDS						
201302180000 67180	02/18/2013 08:59:53	MARLER JOY RENE		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT MUNICIPAL COURT MAGISTRATE						
201302250000 79750	02/25/2013 03:41:10	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201302210000 74010	02/21/2013 12:47:45	PHILLIPS BOBBY JOE		OATHS OF OFFICE	CALERA CITY OF						
201304250001 68580	04/25/2013 01:25:40	MCLAUGHLIN MARK		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER						
201305080001 90770	05/08/2013 12:41:21	OAKES CHARLES L		MISC INSTRUMENT S							
201305290002 19380	05/29/2013 02:21:56	NIX RUSTY		OATHS OF OFFICE	MONTEVALLO CITY OF						
201305290002 19380	05/29/2013 02:21:56	NIX RUSSELL		OATHS OF OFFICE	MONTEVALLO CITY OF						

201306240002 59020	06/24/2013 04:07:08	MCLAUGHLIN MARK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER			
201306250002 59800	06/25/2013 01:09:20	MCLAUGHLIN MARK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER			
201307230002 98700	07/23/2013 08:10:16	MCLAUGHLIN MARK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER			
201307230002 98690	07/23/2013 08:10:15	MCLAUGHLIN MARK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER			
201307230002 98900	07/23/2013 08:34:45	PARNELL PATRICIA HOWARD	MISC INSTRUMENT S	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS			
201307260003 04060	07/26/2013 09:51:04	MORRISON MARIA	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS			
201308230003 46570	08/23/2013 02:51:26	MCLAUGHLIN MARK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER			
201310010003 92550	10/01/2013 09:43:07	MCLAUGHLIN MARK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF WESTOVER			
201310030003 97620	10/03/2013 02:13:56	MCLAUGHLIN MARK	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY OF WESTOVER MAYOR			